
Girls
Varsity Varsity 2 Novice* Varsity

Mon 17-Nov
Thu 20-Nov
Mon 1-Dec
Sat 6-Dec Sumner WA Emerald Ridge HS
Wed 10-Dec Sunset  
Fri 12-Dec ROSE CITY ROSE CITY ROSE CITY ROSE CITY

Sat 13-Dec ROSE CITY ROSE CITY ROSE CITY WAR OF THE ROSES
Sat 20-Dec
Mon 22-Dec Mountainside
Mon 29-Dec Pac Coast Pac Coast
Tues 30-Dec Pac Coast Pac Coast
Sat 3-Jan McMinville Tournament McMinville Tournament
Wed 7-Jan  @ Sunset Dual  @ Sunset Dual  @ Sunset Dual  @ Sunset Dual
Fri 9-Jan Gut Check Kelso Tournament

Sat 10-Jan Gut Check Kelso Tournament
Wed 14-Jan  @ Southridge Dual  @ Southridge Dual  @ Southridge Dual  @ Southridge Dual
Fri 16-Jan 5 Counties Dick Morris

Sat 17-Jan 5 Counties Dick Morris
Tue 20-Jan Westiew Novice Westiew Novice Westview Westview Novice
Thu 22-Jan Mountainside Dual Mountainside Dual Mountainside Dual Mountainside Dual
Sat 24-Jan Tualatin Tournament Tualatin Tournament Hood River
Wed 28-Jan  @ Beaverton Dual  @ Beaverton Dual  @ Beaverton Dual  @ Beaverton Dual
Sat 31-Jan Southridge
Wed 4-Feb Aloha Dual Aloha Dual Aloha Dual Aloha Dual
Sat 7-Feb Tualatin Dual
Tue 10-Feb Novice Districts 
Fri 13-Feb Districts

Sat 14-Feb Districts
Sat 21-Feb Districts @ Sunset Districts @ Sunset
Fri 27-Feb State State State

Sat 28-Feb State State State

Hour-A-Thon

First Day of Practice

Boys

Westview High School 4200 NW 185th Avenue Portland, OR 97229 Telephone 503.259.5218 Fax 503.259.5230

Day Date WESTVIEW

Parent Meeting


